

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019212.00
=====

PROJECT(S): AC-STP-1921(200) X

LOCATION(S): BREWER - SOUTH MAIN STREET

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : BREWER, MILLING AND OVERLAY. WORK INCLUDES PAVEMENT MILLING,

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)	\$	251,482.00	100.0000%	
2	000059	PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$	381,367.00	151.6478%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 000022 LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		(2) 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 HIGHWAY ITEMS							
0010 202.202 REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE	7700.000 SY	5.00000	38500.00	4.25000	32725.00		
0020 202.203 PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS	150.000 SY	24.00000	3600.00	30.00000	4500.00		
0030 403.208 HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 MM HMA SURFACE	800.000 T	127.00000	101600.00	108.00000	86400.00		
0040 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	10.000 T	219.00000	2190.00	300.00000	3000.00		
0050 409.15 BITUMINOUS TACK COAT - APPLIED	400.000 G	11.00000	4400.00	15.00000	6000.00		
0060 424.3331 ASPHALT LOW MODULUS CRACK SEALER, APPLIED	540.000 LB	12.00000	6480.00	8.50000	4590.00		
0070 604.18 ADJUSTING MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN TO GRADE	1.000 EA	1500.00000	1500.00	950.00000	950.00		
0080 606.23 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - SINGLE RAIL	288.000 LF	21.00000	6048.00	35.00000	10080.00		
0090 606.231 GUARDRAIL TYPE 3C - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS	25.000 LF	29.00000	725.00	40.00000	1000.00		
0100 606.265 TERMINAL END - SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL	1.000 EA	39.00000	39.00	50.00000	50.00		

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 019212.00

=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 000059		()	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0110 609.31	50.000	LF	35.00000	1750.00	60.00000	3000.00		
CURB TYPE 3								
0120 627.733	7340.000	LF	0.25000	1835.00	0.35000	2569.00		
4" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE								
0130 627.75	300.000	SF	2.50000	750.00	2.60000	780.00		
WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING								
0140 627.78	2450.000	LF	0.40000	980.00	0.50000	1225.00		
TEMPORARY 4 INCH PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW								
0150 629.05	12.000	HR	37.00000	444.00	75.00000	900.00		
HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME								
0160 631.12	10.000	HR	133.00000	1330.00	205.00000	2050.00		
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0170 631.172	10.000	HR	89.00000	890.00	97.00000	970.00		
TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)								
0180 652.33	25.000	EA	36.00000	900.00	75.00000	1875.00		
DRUM								
0190 652.34	62.000	EA	13.00000	806.00	19.00000	1178.00		
CONE								
0200 652.35	1250.000	SF	6.20000	7750.00	18.00000	22500.00		
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0210 652.36	41.000	CD	495.00000	20295.00	25.00000	1025.00		
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0220 652.38	1180.000	HR	16.50000	19470.00	25.00000	29500.00		
FLAGGER								
0230 656.75		LUMP	5200.00000	5200.00	4500.00000	4500.00		
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL								
0240 659.10		LUMP	24000.00000	24000.00	160000.00000	160000.00		
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	251,482.00	\$	381,367.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	251,482.00	\$	381,367.00	\$	